GE Healthcare
Biacore systems
and consumables
2008
Products for interaction analysis
2
3
Label-free interaction analysis

Vials
Caps
Product name Description Contents Order code Price/EUR
Product name Description Contents Order code Price/EUR
171,00
295,00
107,00
132,00
198,00
198,00
101,00
101,00
149,00
159,00
46,00
158,00
49,00
204,00
133,00
23,00
171,00
19
Accessories
Thermo Rack A
for Biacore 3000 / 2000 / 1000 /
BIAcore
BR-1001-36 5 × 16 mm
12 × 9 mm
40 × 7 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-07
BR-1002-12
BR-1002-11
or BR-1002-86
BR-1002-08
or BR-1005-55
BR-1002-13
or BR-1005-55
Thermo Rack B
for Biacore 3000 / 2000 / 1000 /
BIAcore
BR-1001-37 60 × 9 mm BR-1002-07 BR-1002-08 or
BR-1005-55
Thermo Rack C
for Biacore 3000 / 2000 / 1000 /
BIAcore
BR-1001-38 24 × 11 mm BR-1002-14 or
BR-1002-87
BR-1002-86
BR-1003-36 6 × 16 mm
18 × 11 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-14
or BR-1002-87
BR-1004-11
BR-1004-11
BR-1004-82 9 × 16 mm
24 × 7 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-12
BR-1004-11
BR-1005-02
Sample and Reagent Rack, type 1
for Biacore T100
BR-1006-53 45 × 7 mm
24 × 11 mm
9 × 16 mm
BR-1002-12
BR-1002-87
BR-1006-54
or BR-1002-09
BR-1005-02
BR-1004-11
BR-1006-55

for Biacore T100 and
Biacore S51
Product name Order code Price/EUR
Sample and reagent racks
20 × 7 mm BR-1002-12 BR-1005-02
Additional information
No. of vials in rack Vial type Cap type
Reagent Rack C
for Biacore C
528,00
528,00
689,00
211,00
211,00
211,00
211,00
158,00
158,00
158,00
Biacore A100 – racks and caps are not required.
Biacore X, Biacore J and BIAlite – use any of the vials and caps listed.
Biacore Flexchip – use only BR-1007-06 Biacore Flexchip Sample Vials.
BR-1007-99 15 x 11 mm
1 x 15 mm
BR-1002-87
BR-1006-54
BR-1004-11
No cap
Biacore X100 Sample
and Reagent Rack
for Biacore X100
114,00
20
Accessories
403,00
332,00
78,00
332,00
184,00
27,50
943,00
1.810,00
1.100,00
640,00
8,50
36,50
27,50
33,50
17,00
33,50
212,00
19,00
30,50
272,00
1.490,00
1.490,00
Product name Description Order code Price/EUR
Microplate 384-well 100 × polystyrene microplates BR-1005-05 • • •
Microplate Foil (384-well) 100 × self-adhesive, BR-1005-77 • • •
transparent plastic foils
Microplate 96-well 100 × polystyrene microplates BR-1005-03 • • • • • • •
Microplate Foil (96-well) 100 × self-adhesive, BR-1005-78 • • • • • • •
transparent plastic foils
96-well Microplates and Foils 50 × polystyrene BR-1003-83 • • • •
microplates and aluminum foils
Microplate Cover 1 × cover used with aluminum foils BR-1004-20 • • • •
to shield light-sensitive samples
in microplates
Reagent Plate and Foil 100 × 24-well disposable BR-1006-08 •
reagent plates with self-adhesive,
transparent plastic foils
Rack Tray 1 × tray for holding reagent rack BR-1004-83 • •
and microplate
Rack Tray, type 3 1 × tray for holding reagent rack BR-1006-09 •
and microplate
Chip Assembly Tool Used to affix a pre-gasketed BR-1007-09 •
window to an affinity chip
to create a flow cell
Bottle, 1000 ml 1 × high-density BR-1007-07 •
polyethylene (HDPE) bottle
for holding buffers
Bottle, 2000 ml 1 × borosilicate screw BR-1004-88 • •
top glass bottle and
polypropylene screw
cap with GL 45 thread.
Use for holding buffer or waste
Bottle, 1000 ml As above BR-1004-84 • • •
Bottle, 500 ml As above BR-1000-92 • • • • • •
Bottle, 250 ml As above BR-1004-80 • •
Bottle Cap Assembly 1 × polypropylene screw cap BR-1000-93 • • • •
adapted for tubing insertion.
For use with bottle BR-1000-92
Tool Kit Tools for instrument maintenance. BR-1001-43 • • • • • •
Required for removal of covers
Series S Tool Kit Tools for instrument maintenance. BR-1004-94 • •
Required for removal of covers
Tool Kit, type 3 Required for removal of BR-1006-87 •
Biacore A100 design panels
External Connector, Inlet and outlet connectors BR-1000-65 • • • •
Temperature Control for external cooling water
Compressor 115 V 1 × compressor BR-1002-18 •
providing air supply
Compressor 220 V 1 × compressor BR-1002-19 •
providing air supply
Miscellaneous
Fle
xc